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2016 Schedule of  
Conservation Commission Meetings 

 
Wednesday  January 13, 2016 

Wednesday February 10, 2016 

Wednesday March 9, 2016 

Wednesday April  13, 2016 
Wednesday May 11, 2016 
Wednesday June 8, 2016 
Wednesday July 13, 2016 
Wednesday August 10, 2016 
Wednesday September 14, 2016 
Wednesday October 12, 2016 
Wednesday November 9, 2019 
Wednesday December 14, 2016 

 
NOTES: 

(1) This schedule may change at any time subject to Conservation Commission 
approval. 

(2) Meetings are generally held in the second floor Barbara Landry Meeting 
Room at 7:00 PM.  

(3) The agenda and minutes can be viewed on the Town of Amherst website at 
www.amherstnh.gov under Town Boards, Conservation Commission. 

(4) The Conservation Commission hears applications on the second Wednesday 
of each month. The Board reserves the other Wednesdays, as needed, for 
worksessions. 
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